2 weeks to go!
Carbon Capture and Storage Conference (CCS 2024)

Wednesday 04. December

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:
10:00 Registration and Coffee
Welcome!
10:30 Rikke Elsge Bruhn - Equinor & Chair of the

Organising Committee

Key notes

Moderator:

Rikke Elsge Bruhn, Equinor and Chair of
Program Committee

Lars-Jakob Alveberg, Energidepartementet og
Program Committee

Keynote

10:40 Astrid Bergmal, State Secretary - Ministry of Energy

The energy and climate transitions: Globally,
and in Norway

Bjern H. Samset, CICERO - Norway's leading institute
for climate research

11:10

Implications on EU legislation for Norway
Catherine Banet, Professor. Scandinavian Institute of
Maritime Law. Head of the Department for Energy
and Resources Law - University of Oslo

11:35

12:00 Lunch

From Brussels to the North Sea - with

love

Moderator:

Trine Mykkeltvedt, NORCE and Program
Committee

Ole Johan @stvedt, Nemo Maritime and
Program Committee

Department comment to legislation &
13:00 regulations update
Alexander Engh - Ministry of Energy

Bellona recommendations to Oslo Economics
report. Politics and framework for CO2 storage
in Norway

Cathrine Ringstad, Seniorradgiver CCS - Bellona

13:20



HOUR:

13:40

14:00

14:10

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

15:50

16:10

16:25

DESCRIPTION:

Germany'’s approach to the recently published
Carbon Management Strategy

Dr. Beate Baron, Deputy Director-General ,
Decarbonisation, climate action and environmental
protection in industry - Federal Ministry for
Economic Affairs and Climate Action, Germany

Q&A
Break

From Brussels to the North Sea - with love
Moderator:

Ingvild Syvertsen, SLB Capturi and Program
Committee

Vebjgrn Bakken, UiO and Program Committee

German CO2 management policies and
Equinor’s take on them

Nina Scholz, Country Manager Germany / Head of
Berlin Office Equinor Deutschland GmbH

Denmarks approach to CO2 storage -
operational model, license politics and
forecast

Henrik Sulsbrick, Head of Division CCS -
Energistyrelsen

Equinor’s perspective to the regulatory
framework for carbon management in
Europe/EU

Johanna Fiksdahl, Lead Policy & Regulatory Affairs
Advisor - Equinor

Q&A

Break

Operators View
Moderator: Emil Sirnes Aasen - Equinor

New licenses. Introduction to licensing
process. Role of Norwegian Offshore
Directorate and view on going forward
Jorge Sanchez-Borque, Discipline coordinator,
Geosciences - Norwegian Offshore Directorate

Session with the CO2 storage operators on the
NCS



HOUR:

17:30

18:30

19:00

DESCRIPTION:

Aurora license, business drivers, identified
obstacles and potential recommendations
Henrik Ohrt, CCS Subsurface Manager - Northern
Lights JV

Smeabheia license, business drivers, identified
obstacles and potential recommendations
Knut Mathias Vestbg, Project Director Smeaheia -
Equinor

Luna license, business drivers, identified
obstacles and potential recommendations
Kevin Meisel, Country Lead CCS & Hydrogen Norway
- Harbour Energy

Havstjerne license, business drivers, identified
obstacles and potential recommendations
Kevin Meisel, Country Lead CCS & Hydrogen Norway
- Harbour Energy

Poseidon license, business drivers, identified
obstacles and potential recommendations
@rjan Jentoft, CCS Manager - Aker BP

Trudvang license, business drivers, identified
obstacles and potential recommendations
Caroline Svae - Sval

Iroko License, business drivers, identified
obstacles and potential recommendations
Rhoar Lindanger - Var Energi

Panel discussion with all the above -
challenges experiences
Moderator: Emil Sirnes Aasen - Equinor

End day 1
Rikke Elsge Bruhn - Equinor & Chair of the
Organising Committee

Aperitif and CCS demo
Martin Ferng og Geir Eigestad - UIB & Harbour
Energy

Conference Dinner

Thursday 05. December



HOUR:

08:30

08:40

09:05

09:25

09:45

10:05

10:15

10:35

10:55

DESCRIPTION:

Welcome
Rikke Elsge Bruhn - Equinor & Chair of the
Organising Committee

Minimizing Risk, Maximizing Business
Moderator:

Muhammad Saeed, Aker Solutions and
Program Committee

Frank Wettland, Altera and Program
Committee

What you need to know on how banks can
increase return on investments and reduce
risks

Jan-Erik Berre, Senior Vice President, Energy
Division, New Energies and Utilities - DNB Bank

How to lower the cost of CCS projects
Janne Harstad Rasten, Project Manager CCS projects
- Aker Solutions

Enabling cost-efficient CO2 transport to
offshore storages in Northern Europe
Donghoi Kim, Research Scientist - SINTEF Energy
Research

Management of pressure interference -
Challenges and solutions

Jarg Aarnes, Fagsjef CCS og Hydrogen - Offshore
Norway

Q&A
Break

Minimizing Risk, Maximizing Business
Moderator:

Vivek Bakke Lie, Halliburton and Program
Committee

Cedric Fayemendy, Var Energi and Program
Committee

Collaborating for carbon solutions:
strengthening partnerships and infrastructure
Camilla Brox

CCS mid Norway
Maje Mullenborn - Rambgill



HOUR:

11:15

11:35

11:45

12:05

12:25

12:45

12:55

13:00

DESCRIPTION:

Building a shared CO2 transport infrastructure
on Haugalandet: Enhancing project viability
across industries

Karoline Sjgen Andersen, Project Manager -
Haugaland Neeringspark

Q&A

Break

Minimizing Risk, Maximizing Business
Moderator:

Muhammad Saeed, Aker Solutions and Program
Committee

Ingvild Syvertsen, SLB Capturi and Program
Committee

@rsted CO2 business drivers
Lars Bruun Sgrensen - @rsted

Beyond Longship - How to strengthen financial
sustainability in CCS projects

Pia Prestmo, Heads Public Affairs - Heidelberg
Materials

Q&A

End of Conference
Rikke Elsge Bruhn - Equinor & Chair of the
Organising Committee

Lunch



