2 weeks to go!

Carbon Capture and Storage Conference (CCS 2024)

Wednesday 04. December

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
10:00	Registration and Coffee
10:30	Welcome! Rikke Elsøe Bruhn - Equinor & Chair of the Organising Committee
	Key notes Moderator: Rikke Elsøe Bruhn, Equinor and Chair of Program Committee Lars-Jakob Alveberg, Energidepartementet og Program Committee
10:40	Keynote Astrid Bergmål, State Secretary - Ministry of Energy
11:10	The energy and climate transitions: Globally, and in Norway Bjørn H. Samset, CICERO - Norway's leading institute for climate research
11:35	Implications on EU legislation for Norway Catherine Banet, Professor. Scandinavian Institute of Maritime Law. Head of the Department for Energy and Resources Law - University of Oslo
12:00	Lunch
	From Brussels to the North Sea - with love Moderator: Trine Mykkeltvedt, NORCE and Program Committee Ole Johan Østvedt, Nemo Maritime and Program Committee
13:00	Department comment to legislation & regulations update Alexander Engh - Ministry of Energy
13:20	Bellona recommendations to Oslo Economics report. Politics and framework for CO2 storage in Norway Cathrine Ringstad, Seniorrådgiver CCS - Bellona

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
13:40	Germany's approach to the recently published Carbon Management Strategy Dr. Beate Baron, Deputy Director-General, Decarbonisation, climate action and environmental protection in industry - Federal Ministry for Economic Affairs and Climate Action, Germany
14:00	Q & A
14:10	Break
	From Brussels to the North Sea - with love Moderator: Ingvild Syvertsen, SLB Capturi and Program Committee Vebjørn Bakken, UiO and Program Committee
14:40	German CO2 management policies and Equinor's take on them Nina Scholz, Country Manager Germany / Head of Berlin Office Equinor Deutschland GmbH
15:00	Denmarks approach to CO2 storage - operational model, license politics and forecast Henrik Sulsbrück, Head of Division CCS - Energistyrelsen
15:20	Equinor's perspective to the regulatory framework for carbon management in Europe/EU Johanna Fiksdahl, Lead Policy & Regulatory Affairs Advisor - Equinor
15:40	Q & A
15:50	Break
	Operators View Moderator: Emil Sirnes Aasen - Equinor
16:10	New licenses. Introduction to licensing process. Role of Norwegian Offshore Directorate and view on going forward Jorge Sanchez-Borque, Discipline coordinator, Geosciences - Norwegian Offshore Directorate
16:25	Session with the CO2 storage operators on the NCS

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
	Aurora license, business drivers, identified obstacles and potential recommendations Henrik Ohrt, CCS Subsurface Manager - Northern Lights JV	
	Smeaheia license, business drivers, identified obstacles and potential recommendations Knut Mathias Vestbø, Project Director Smeaheia - Equinor	
	Luna license, business drivers, identified obstacles and potential recommendations Kevin Meisel, Country Lead CCS & Hydrogen Norway - Harbour Energy	
	Havstjerne license, business drivers, identified obstacles and potential recommendations Kevin Meisel, Country Lead CCS & Hydrogen Norway - Harbour Energy	
	Poseidon license, business drivers, identified obstacles and potential recommendations Ørjan Jentoft, CCS Manager - Aker BP	
	Trudvang license, business drivers, identified obstacles and potential recommendations Caroline Svae - Sval	
	Iroko License, business drivers, identified obstacles and potential recommendations Rhoar Lindanger - Vår Energi	
	Panel discussion with all the above - challenges experiences Moderator: Emil Sirnes Aasen - Equinor	
17:30	End day 1 Rikke Elsøe Bruhn - Equinor & Chair of the Organising Committee	
18:30	Aperitif and CCS demo Martin Fernø og Geir Eigestad - UIB & Harbour Energy	
19:00	Conference Dinner	

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Welcome Rikke Elsøe Bruhn - Equinor & Chair of the Organising Committee
	Minimizing Risk, Maximizing Business Moderator: Muhammad Saeed, Aker Solutions and Program Committee Frank Wettland, Altera and Program Committee
08:40	What you need to know on how banks can increase return on investments and reduce risks Jan-Erik Berre, Senior Vice President, Energy Division, New Energies and Utilities - DNB Bank
09:05	How to lower the cost of CCS projects Janne Harstad Rasten, Project Manager CCS projects - Aker Solutions
09:25	Enabling cost-efficient CO2 transport to offshore storages in Northern Europe Donghoi Kim, Research Scientist - SINTEF Energy Research
09:45	Management of pressure interference - Challenges and solutions Jørg Aarnes, Fagsjef CCS og Hydrogen - Offshore Norway
10:05	Q & A
10:15	Break
	Minimizing Risk, Maximizing Business Moderator: Vivek Bakke Lie, Halliburton and Program Committee Cedric Fayemendy, Vår Energi and Program Committee
10:35	Collaborating for carbon solutions: strengthening partnerships and infrastructure Camilla Brox
10:55	CCS mid Norway Maje Müllenborn - Rambøll

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:15	Building a shared CO2 transport infrastructure on Haugalandet: Enhancing project viability across industries Karoline Sjøen Andersen, Project Manager - Haugaland Næringspark
11:35	Q & A
11:45	Break
	Minimizing Risk, Maximizing Business Moderator: Muhammad Saeed, Aker Solutions and Program Committee Ingvild Syvertsen, SLB Capturi and Program Committee
12:05	Ørsted CO2 business drivers Lars Bruun Sørensen - Ørsted
12:25	Beyond Longship - How to strengthen financial sustainability in CCS projects Pia Prestmo, Heads Public Affairs - Heidelberg Materials
12:45	Q & A
12:55	End of Conference Rikke Elsøe Bruhn - Equinor & Chair of the Organising Committee
13:00	Lunch